
IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER:
1ST SEMESTER AY 2022-2023

PRE-ENLISTMENT

• Batch Run 1: August 8 to 16, 2022

• Batch Processing 1 & Results: August 16, 2022 (12nn)

• Batch Run 2: August 16 to 22, 2022

• Batch Processing 2 & Results: August 22, 2022 (12nn)

• General Waitlisting Period: August 22 to 26, 2022

• Departmental Waitlisting Period:

12nn of 26 August to 12 September 2022



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER:
1ST SEMESTER AY 2022-2023

REGISTRATION DAYS

• August 30, 2022: 1ST year students, Varsity, HASPAG, PWDs, Graduating, 
and Graduate Students

• August 31, 2022: All UPD undergraduate & graduate students

• September 1, 2022: Other students including Cross registrants / Non-
Degree (i.e., CPE students) / Special / Foreign / Exchange students

• September 2, 2022: Faculty Integration Day



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER:
Other deadlines for the 

1ST SEMESTER AY 2022-2023

• September 5, Monday:
• Classes Start
• Last day to Withdraw Enlistment in Classes

• September 12, Monday: Last day to Change Matriculation 
September 20, Tuesday: Last day to File for Graduation

• November 23, Wednesday: Deadline for Dropping Subjects

• December 6, Tuesday: Deadline to File for Leave of Absence (LOA)



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER:

1ST SEMESTER AY 2022-2023
THESIS AND DISSERTATION

EDUC 300/400 College Orientation September 13, 2022; Tuesday

Area Orientations regarding
Topic Proposal process

September 13, Tuesday to 
September 24, Saturday

Last day of Oral Defense December 16, 2022; Friday

Last day of submission of unbound copies of thesis & dissertation January 13, 2023; Friday

College Faculty Meeting to approve 
List of Candidates for Graduation

February 20, 2023; Monday

Last day of submission of bound copies of thesis & dissertation February 22, 2023; Wednesday



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER:

1ST SEMESTER AY 2022-2023
COMPREHENSIVE EXAMINATIONS

Last day of Application for the Doctoral Comprehensive 
Examinations

September 30, 2022; Friday

Division and Area Coordination (c/o Comprehensive 
Examination Committees)

October 1 to October 21

Doctoral Comprehensive Examinations November 07, 14, and 21, 2022; 
Mondays

Checking c/o Division and Comprehensive 
Examination Committees

Release of Results of Doctoral Comprehensive Examinations January 16, 2023; Monday



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER:

READMISSION & MRR EXTENSION 
APPLICATION DEADLINES

for the 2ND SEMESTER AY 2022-2023

• Readmission from AWOL: October 3, 2022, Monday 

• Extension of Residence: October 3, 2022, Monday 

• Readmission from LOA: December 9, 2022, Monday



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER:

READMISSION & MRR EXTENSION 
APPLICATION DEADLINES

for MIDYEAR 2023

• Readmission from AWOL: March 10, 2023, Friday 

• Extension of Residence: March 10, 2023, Friday 

• Readmission from LOA: May 12, 2023, Friday 



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER:

Other deadlines

• Deadline to submit appeals/cases for Student Admission, Progress and 
Welfare (SAPAW) Committee Consideration: 

• December 19, 2022; Monday (for 2nd Semester AY 2022-2023 processing)

• June 2, 2023; Friday (for Midyear 2023 processing)

Note: CSAPG Appeals entail endorsement letters from your Program Adviser, Division Chairperson, 
and College Secretary. Please start the process at least two weeks before the deadline. Thank you!


